
 Mon | Jan 15, 2024 Spring New Patriot Orientation 

 Thu | May 30, 2024

 Fri | May 31, 2024

 Mon | Jun 03, 2024

 Tue | Jun 04, 2024

 Thu | Jun 06, 2024

 Fri | Jun 07, 2024

 Mon | Jun 10, 2024

 Tue | Jun 11, 2024

 Thu | Jun 13, 2024

 Fri | Jun 14, 2024

 Mon | Jul 08, 2024

 Tue | Jul 09, 2024

 Thu | Jul 11, 2024

 Fri | Jul 12, 2024

 Tue | Aug 06, 2024 New Patriot Orientation VIII

New Patriot Orientation V

New Patriot Orientation VI

New Patriot Orientation VII

New Patriot Orientation Dates 2024

New Patriot Orientation I

New Patriot Orientation II

New Patriot Orientation III

New Patriot Orientation IV
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